M/s. Panuhat Karmaudyog Welfare Society

(Implementing Agency — Purba Bardhaman Coir Cluster, Purba Bardhaman Dist.

Tender No. SFURTI/PKWS/ TEN/2021/02 dtd 09.06.2021

Tender for the supply, erection and commissioning of machineries, equipment's and its accessories for the Common Facility Centre of Purba Bardhaman Coir Cluster

CORRIENDUM dated 24.06.2021

The last date and time for submission of tender documents for the above tender which was scheduled on 23.06.2021 at 05.00 PM is now extended up to 03.07.2021 at 05.00 PM and the sealed tenders (Technical Bid) will be opened at 05.07.2021 at 11.00 AM. at the office of Panuhat Karmaudyog Welfare Society, Boliyapara, Panuhat, katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713502, West Bengal. The other conditions of tender remain unchanged.

Secretary/President M/s. Panuhat Karmaudyog Welfare Society